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Calendar of Vítor Constâncio 
Vice-President of the ECB 

April 2016 

 

Date 
Meeting / Event 
(incl. topic / meeting participants, as applicable) Location 

Friday, 1 April Visit by Instituto Superior de Economia e Gestão – 
informal exchange with students 

ECB 

Monday, 4 April Luncheon meeting with the Chair of the Audit Committee 
of the Finnish Parliament, Mr Eero Heinäluoma, and 
members of the Committee, on monetary and financial 
stability 

ECB 

Tuesday, 5 April Executive Board  ECB 

Wednesday, 6 April Banking Industry Dialogue ECB 

 Governing Council  ECB 

Thursday, 7 April Presentation of the ECB Annual Report 2015 to the 
Committee on Economic and Monetary Affairs (ECON) of 
the European Parliament – introductory statement 

Brussels 

 Financial Stability Table of the EU Economic and 
Financial Committee (EFC-FST) 

Brussels 

Tuesday, 12 April Executive Board  ECB 

Wednesday, 13 April 25th Annual Hyman P. Minsky Conference on the State of 
the US and World Economies organised by the Levy 
Economics Institute of Bard College – keynote speech on 
“Will the global economic environment constrain US 
growth and employment?” 

Annandale-
on-Hudson, 
New York 

 Meeting with US Federal Reserve System, Mr. Daniel K. 
Tarullo, on the current economic situation 

Washington 
D.C. 

Saturday, 16 April Meeting with US Federal Reserve System, Ms. Lael 
Brainard, on the current economic situation 

Washington 
D.C. 

Tuesday, 19 April Executive Board  ECB 

Wednesday, 20 April Governing Council  ECB 
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Thursday, 21 April Governing Council  ECB 

Friday, 22 April ECOFIN Amsterdam 

Saturday, 23 April ECOFIN Amsterdam 

Monday, 25 April Joint ECB/European Commission conference on 
“Completing European financial integration: what next?” – 
opening address and keynote speech on “Risk-sharing 
and macroprudential policy in an ambitious Capital 
Markets Union” 

ECB 

Tuesday, 26 April Executive Board  ECB 

 First Annual IMF/ECB Macroprudential Policy and 
Research Conference – welcome address and dinner 
speech on “Principles of macroprudential policy” 

ECB 

Wednesday, 27 April First Annual IMF/ECB Macroprudential Policy and 
Research Conference – participation  

ECB 
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